
KEY

TARMAC ROADS/DRIVES

PERMEABLE TARMAC
FOOTPATH

BUFF RIVENDALE PAVING SLABS

MARSHALLS (or SIMILAR)
PRIORA PAVING -BRINDLE

NOTE:
PERMEABLE AREAS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED
USING CELLWEB ROOT PROTECTION WITH 'NO
DIG' CONSTRUCTION.
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION CONFIRMATION OF
EXACT AREAS ARE TO BE CONFIRMED WITH
LOCAL AUTHORITY LANDSCAPE OFFICER.

GRAVEL

TARMAC FOOTPATH

C
LO

S 
LL

AN
FA

IR

WEL#

WOR+

OXF+

E

E

HEN#

WEL#

E

E

BAL

W
EL#

W
EL#

SUN#

E

E

E

E

E

E

SH
A

SH
A

E

E

E

HEN#

H
EN

#

4.
2.

2

4.
2.

2

WOR+

WOR+

WAR
WAR

WAR
WAR

OXF+

H
A

R

E

SHA

HAR

W
OR+

W
OR+

SUN#

HEN#

WEL#

H
EN

#

W
O

R+

BA
L

SU
N

#

O
XF

+

W
O

R+

H
EN

#

O
XF+

SH
A

SH
A

C
A

M

C
A

M

HA
R

BA
L

BA
L

O
XF

+

H
A

R

O
XF

+

OXF+

HEN#

HEN#

C
A

M

W
O

R+

WOR+

WOR+

OXF+

WAR
WAR

W
EL

#

W
IN

+

W
O

R+

W
IN

+

O
X

F+

WIN+

WIN+

WIN+

12

13

59

61

62

63

64

65

67

68
69

70

71

73

74

75

77

78

79

86

87

90

88

89

91

92

93

94

95

96

132

84

97

98

99

100

101

105

106

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

102

103

133
134

83

107

108

109

110
104

126

72

76

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

66

85

82

81

54

55

56

57

58

76

ENHANCED LEAP
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PLANNING

PORT ROAD,
WENVOE (PHASE 2 RE-PLAN)

SURFACE MATERIALS PLAN

1:500@A2 02.04.15

13034.PH2.105 E

AMLG

E PLOT 91 HOUSE AND GARAGE REPOSITIONED,
HIGHWAY ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY 23.12.15 DCH

D REAR BOUNDARY AMENDED TO PLOTS 79 - 81,
FOOTPATH LINK BETWEEN PLOTS 69 - 70 ADDED
& HIGHWAY ADJACENT TO PLOT 88 AMENDED. 16.12.15 AMLG

C PLOT 81 GARAGE MOVED, PH2 BOUNDARY 20.11.15 DCH
AMENDED AROUND PLOT 132

B UPDATED IN LINE WITH CURRENT SITE LAYOUT 19.11.15 AMLG
A UPDATED IN LINE WITH AMENDED PAYOUT 29.09.15 AMLG
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